
Tee Time NAME SURNAME POSITION H/C PTS SUBTOTAL T NAME SURNAME POSITION H/C PTS SUBTOTAL

Matt Scott 7 35 35 Toshi Furuhashi 12 35 35

Colin Hockley Secretary 22 27 62 Yuta Kawano Secretary 30 25 60

John McCarthy Life Member 14 32 94 Kiyoshi Eguchi Life Member 34 27 87

Michael Kent Captain 10 34 128 Hiro Hirose Captain 11 32 119

Kate Caridakis Ladies Club Champion 12 32 160 Shiori Mizobe Ladies 22 36 155

Ruth Branagh Committee 21 35 195 Emiko Yamamura  Ladies 33 31 186

Geoff Thornton Vice Camptain 16 38 233 Yoshi Yamano Vice Captain 24 32 218

Geoff Maynard Pennant Captain 14 34 267 Daisuke Kamiya 27 38 256

Andrew Rumbelow Pennant Captain 12 33 300 Tomo Takei 24 37 293

Tim Noonan Men's Club Champion 8 34 334 Hiro Shimada Committee 19 27 320

Jason Maynard 20 33 367 Yoshi Kimura 26 38 358

Clayton Ford Match Committee 17 33 400 Joe Matsushima 27 22 380
400 380

SGC JGA

H/C PTS H/C PTS

16 38 26 38
Andrew Rumbelow Holes Tomonori Takei Holes
190cm 9th 190cm 9th

NOTES OVERALL RECORDS SINCE 1972 IS: SGC 31 WINS, JGA 19 WINS 

SGC PROVIDE JGA BEST SCORE AND NEAREST TO PIN PRIZES FOR JGA
JGA PROVIDES SGC BEST SCORE AND NEAREST TO PIN PRIZES FOR SGC

NEAREST 
TO PIN

NEAREST 
TO PIN

Best ScoreBest Score
Geoff Thornton Yoshi Kimura

2023 Southern Cross Cup Scoresheet (Aggregate Stableford Competition)
Saturday, 25 November 2023 Tee Times

Sandringham Golf Club JGA

8:36

Total Points

8:44

8:52

9:00

Player Name Player Name

9:08

9:16

Total Points


